(B) SEMESTER COURSE- BA CLASSES, SESSION: JULY-2019 TO JUNE-2020

Year & Date
April - 2019

1-6

7

81to 13

14

15

16

17-18

19

20

21

22-27

28

29-30
May - 2019

il

2t0 4

5

6to 11

12

13to 17

18

19

20-25

26

27-31
June - 2019

1

2

3-4

5

6

7-8

9

10-15

16

17-22

23

24-29

30

" Class Days// Working Days/
. Examination '»ﬂ,;.}jxf@,ﬂ;hﬂl-‘,lém:r

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
Sunday

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
Bohag Bihu (Holiday)(Sunday)
Bohag Bihu (Holiday)

Bohag Bihu (Holiday)

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
Good Friday

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
Sunday

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
Sunday

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days

May Day (Holiday)

Working days/Class day/Evaluation Days
Sunday

Working days/Class day/Evaluation Days
Sunday

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
Buddha Purnima

Sunday

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
Sunday

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days

Working days/Class day/Evaluation Days
Sunday

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
Id-Ul- Fitre (Holiday)

Id-Ul- Fitre (Holiday)

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
Sunday

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
Sunday

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
Sunday

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
Sunday

301

E Academic & -
_J Other Actlvities

H.S. 1" Year
Examination to be
completed by 1" part
of April

Workshop / Seminar
etc. may be organised
by the college in the
2nd half of May
suitably.

BA Even Semester
Exam be completed
in May

Admission process to
the 1st semester of
TDC classes should be
completed within two
weeks of declaration of
H.Sresults.

Odd Semester Classes
should commence
after 5 days of the
completion of the
admission process.

Observance Day |

S s RN

Observance of
World Health Day
on 7" April

Observance of
World Environment
Dayon 5" June

Observance of
Bishnu Rabha Divas
on 20" June

Observance of
Anti-Drug Day on
26" June



Months/
Year & Datef

July - 2019
1-6
=
813
14
15-20
7
22-27
28
29-31

Aug. - 2019
1-3
4
5-10
p o |
12 t0 13
14
15
16-17
18
19
20
21-23
24
25
26-31

Sep.-2019
&
2-7
8
9-14
15
16-21
22
23-28
29
30

Working Days
Sunday
Working Days
Sunday
Working Days
Sunday
Working Days
Sunday
Working Days

Working Days/ Class day
Sunday

Working Days/ Class day
Sunday
Id-Uz-Zuha(Holiday)
Working Days/ Class day
Independence Day
Working Days/ Class day
Sunday

Working Days/ Class day
Tithi of Sri. Sri Madhab Dev
Working Days/ Class day
Janmastami (Holiday)
Sunday

Working Days/ Class day

Tithi of Srimanta Sankardev (Holiday)

Working Days/ Class day
Sunday
Working Days/ Class day
Sunday
Working Days/ Class day
Sunday
Working Days/ Class day
Sunday
Working Days/ Class day

1% July to 31 July
Summer Vacation

Commencement of
odd semester classes
from 1st August.

1. Students' Union
Election of the college be
held within 15th
Sept/2018 Student's
Union election of the
college be held within 2
months of completion.

2. H.S 1st Unit Test may
be held in the 2nd half of
Sept/2018.

3.BA Sessional
Examination on 3rd
week of Sept.

28YS/ Academic & Wy e
b Other Activities e by

Observance of
Independence
Day on 15"
August

Observance of
Teachers Day on
5" September

Observance of
World Literacy
Day on 8"
September

-



 Class Days / Working Days/ F:

Months/
Year & Dateg

~ Examination Days/ Holidays:

Oct- 2019
1 Working days/Class days
2 Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
35 Working days/Class days
6 Sunday
7-13 Durga Puja, Laxmi Puja, Janmotsav
of Srimanta Sankar Dev
14-17 Working days/Class days
18 Kati Bihu (Holiday) _ )
19 Working days/Class days Educational Field Trip
20 Sunday be arranged in the
21-26 Working days/Class days 1st week.
27-28 Kalipuja & Diwali
29-31 Working days/Class days
Nov. - 2019
1-2 Working days/Class days
3 Sunday
59 Working days/Class days
10 Sunday
11 Working days/Class days Test examination for
12 Guru Nanak's Birthday (Holiday) H.S.2nd year.
13-16 Working days/Class days 2nd Unit Test for H.S.
17 Sunday 1st Year will be held in
18-23 Working days/Class days the 1st week of
24 Lachit Divas(Holiday) November
25- 30 Working days/Class days
Dec.-2019
1 Sunday
) Asom Divas (Sukapha Divas)(Holiday) BA 0dd semester
3t07 Working days/Class days Exam be completed in
8 Sunday December.
9-14 Working days/Class days BA End Semester
15 Sunday Vacation
16to 21 Working days/Class days
22 Sunday
23-24 Working days/Class days
25 Christmas Day (Holiday)
26-28 Working days/Class days
29 Sunday
30-31 Working days/Class days

cademic & 0

d A ‘
A
i_

Other Activities | S

Observance of
Gandhi Jayanti on
2" October

Observance of
World Disaster Day
on 13" October

Observance of
Sudhakantha
Divas on 5" Nov.

Observance of
World AIDS Day

on 1% December

Observance of
Human Rights Day
on 10" December



e

Months/
Year & Dategs

Class Days / Working Days/ Academic & 4
Egamlnatio,n 7Days/rl-rl>o;ligg!§ 3 Other Activities £

o
Jan - 2020
1 New Years Day
24 Working days/Class days
5 Sunday
6-11 Working days/Class days
12 Sunday Commiencement Observance of
13-14 Working dayS/CIaSS dayS of BA Even Silipi Divas
15-17 Magh Bihu (Holiday) Semester Classes on17th January
18 Working days/Class days after Magh Bihu
19 Sunday Observance of
20-25 Working days/Class days Republic Day on
26 Republic Day (Sunday) 26th January
27-28 Working days/Class days
29 Saraswati Puja
30-31 Working days/Class days
Feb.-2020
i Working days/Class days
2 Sunday
3-8 Working days/Class days College week on 1st
9 Sunday week of february.
10-15 Working days/Class days HS Final Examination Observance of
16 Sunday 2019 will be held by Mother Language
17-20 Working days/Class days AHSEC in February Day on 24'st
29 Shivaratri (Holiday) 2019 February
22 Working days/Class days
23 Sunday
24-29 Working days/Class days
March - 2020
1 Sunday
2-7 Working days/Class days
. Sunday ] Annual Examination
9-10 Dol-Jatra (Holiday) of HS 1st year will be  Observance of
11-14 Working days/Class days held by Mid March World Women Day
15 Sunday BA Sessional onMarch8th
16-21 Working days/Class days examination on 3rd
22 Sunday week of March
23-28 Working days/Class days
29 Sunday
30-31 Working days/Class days



’ &
Months/ Class Days / Working Days/ Academic Observance Day
Examination Days/ Holidays Other Activities |

April- 2020

Observance of

1to 4 Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days World Health Day
O Sunday on 7" April

6t 9 Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days

10 Good Friday (Holiday)

11 Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days

a ~

Sunday

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
Bohag Bihu (Holiday)

Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days

J
3 b
—

o
o &

A b b b s
( - U i
=
os}

9 Sunday

0-25 Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
26 Sunday
27-29 Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
3 Buddha Purnima (Holiday)

May - 2020

1 May Day (Holiday)
2 Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days
- punasy : Workshop/Seminar
4109 Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days etc. May be organised
10 Sunday by the college in the
11to 16 Working days/ Class day/ EvaluationDays  2nd half of May
iy Sunday suitably.
18-23 Working days/ Class day/ EvaluationDays  BA Evyen semester
24 Sunday exam be completed in
25-31 Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days ~ May

N.B.: The holiday and other activities mentioned above are liable to change subject to the
direction of gauhati University and Govt. of Assam.
N.B.: The dates are subject to revision, if any of the AHSEC and GU.

; e‘jj

.
\ I





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

