ACADEMIC CALENDAR- 2019-20

(A) ANNUAL COURSE - H.S. CLASSES, SESSION: APRIL-2019 TO MARCH 2020

(B) SEMESTER COURSE- BA CLASSES, SESSION: JULY-2019 TO JUNE-2020

Months/ Year & Date	Class Days / Working Days/ Examination Days/ Holidays	Academic & Other Activities	Observance Day
April - 2019 1-6	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days		
7 8 to 13	Sunday Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days		
14 15 16	Bohag Bihu (Holiday)(Sunday) Bohag Bihu (Holiday)	H.S. 1 st Year Examination to be	Observance of World Health Day
17-18 19	Bohag Bihu (Holiday) Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days Good Friday	completed by 1 st part of April	on 7 th April
20	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days Sunday		
22-27 28 29-30	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days Sunday		
May - 2019	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days		
1 2 to 4 5 6 to 11 12 13 to 17 18 19 20-25 26 27-31	May Day (Holiday) Working days/Class day/Evaluation Days Sunday Working days/Class day/Evaluation Days Sunday Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days Buddha Purnima Sunday Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days Sunday Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days Sunday Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days	Workshop / Seminar etc. may be organised by the college in the 2nd half of May suitably. BA Even Semester Exam be completed in May	
June - 2019 1 2 3-4	Working days/Class day/Evaluation Days Sunday Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days	Admission process to the 1st semester of TDC classes should be completed within two	Observance of World Environment Day on 5 th June
5 6 7-8 9	Id-UI- Fitre (Holiday) Id-UI- Fitre (Holiday) Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days	weeks of declaration of H.S results. Odd Semester Classes	Observance of Bishnu Rabha Divas on 20 th June
10-15 16 17-22	Sunday Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days Sunday Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days	should commence after 5 days of the completion of the admission process.	Observance of Anti-Drug Day on 26 th June
23 24-29 30	Sunday Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days Sunday		

Months/ Year & Date	Class Days / Working Days/ Examination Days/ Holidays	Academic &	Observer
July - 2019	Days/ Holidays	Other Activities	Observance Day
1-6 7 8-13 14 15-20 21 22-27 28 29-31	Working Days Sunday Working Days	1 st July to 31 July Summer Vacation	
Aug 2019			
1-3 4 5-10 11 12 to 13 14 15 16-17 18 19 20 21-23 24 25 26-31	Working Days/ Class day Sunday Working Days/ Class day Sunday Id-Uz-Zuha(Holiday) Working Days/ Class day Independence Day Working Days/ Class day Sunday Working Days/ Class day Tithi of Sri Sri Madhab Dev Working Days/ Class day Janmastami (Holiday) Sunday Working Days/ Class day	Commencement of odd semester classes from 1st August.	Observance of Independence Day on 15 th August
Sep 2019 1 2-7 8 9-14 15 16-21 22 23-28 29 30	Tithi of Srimanta Sankardev (Holiday) Working Days/ Class day Sunday Working Days/ Class day	1. Students' Union Election of the college be held within 15th Sept/2018 Student's Union election of the college be held within 2 months of completion. 2. H.S 1st Unit Test may be held in the 2nd half of Sept/2018. 3. B A Sessional Examination on 3rd week of Sept.	Observance of Teachers Day on 5 th September Observance of World Literacy Day on 8 th September

Months/ Year & Date	Class Days / Working Days/ Examination Days/ Holidays	Academic & Other Activities	Observance Day
Oct - 2019 1 2 3-5 6	Working days/Class days Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) Working days/Class days Sunday		Observance of Gandhi Jayanti on 2 nd October
7-13 14-17 18 19 20 21-26 27-28 29-31	Durga Puja, Laxmi Puja, Janmotsav of Srimanta Sankar Dev Working days/Class days Kati Bihu (Holiday) Working days/Class days Sunday Working days/Class days Kalipuja & Diwali Working days/Class days	Educational Field Trip be arranged in the 1st week.	Observance of World Disaster Day on 13 th October
Nov 2019 1-2 3 5-9 10 11 12 13-16 17 18-23 24 25-30	Working days/Class days Sunday Working days/Class days Sunday Working days/Class days Guru Nanak's Birthday (Holiday) Working days/Class days Sunday Working days/Class days Lachit Divas(Holiday) Working days/Class days	Test examination for H.S. 2nd year. 2nd Unit Test for H.S. 1st Year will be held in the 1st week of November	Observance of Sudhakantha Divas on 5 th Nov.
Dec 2019 1 2 3 to 7 8 9-14 15 16 to 21 22 23-24 25 26-28 29 30-31	Sunday Asom Divas (Sukapha Divas)(Holiday) Working days/Class days Sunday Working days/Class days Sunday Working days/Class days Sunday Working days/Class days Christmas Day (Holiday) Working days/Class days Sunday Working days/Class days Sunday Working days/Class days	BA Odd semester Exam be completed in December. BA End Semester Vacation	Observance of World AIDS Day on 1 st December Observance of Human Rights Day on 10 th December

Months/	Class Days / Working Days/ Examination Days/ Holidays	Academic & Other Activities	Observance Day
Year & Date	Examination Days/ Floridays	Other Activities	
Jan - 2020			
1	New Years Day		
2-4	Working days/Class days		
5	Sunday		
6-11	Working days/Class days		
12	Sunday	Commencement	Observance of
13-14	Working days/Class days	of BA Even	Silipi Divas
15-17	Magh Bihu (Holiday)	Semester Classes	on17th January
18	Working days/Class days	after Magh Bihu	
19	Sunday		Observance of
20-25	Working days/Class days		Republic Day on
26	Republic Day (Sunday)		26th January
27-28	Working days/Class days		
29	Saraswati Puja		
30-31	Working days/Class days		
Feb 2020			
1	Working days/Class days		
2	Sunday		
3-8	Working days/Class days	College week on 1st	
9	Sunday	week of february.	
10-15	Working days/Class days	HS Final Examination	Observance of
16	Sunday	2019 will be held by	Mother Language
17-20	Working days/Class days	AHSEC in February	Day on 21st
21	Shivaratri (Holiday)	2019	February
22	Working days/Class days		
23	Sunday		
24-29	Working days/Class days		
March - 2020			
1	Sunday		
2-7	Working days/Class days		
8	Sunday	Annual Examination	
9-10	Dol-Jatra (Holiday)	of HS 1st year will be	Observance of
11-14	Working days/Class days	held by Mid March	World Women Day
15	Sunday	BA Sessional	on March 8th
16-21	Working days/Class days	examination on 3rd	
22	Sunday	week of March	
23-28	Working days/Class days		
29 30 31	Sunday		
30-31	Working days/Class days		

Months/ Year & Date	Class Days / Working Days/ Examination Days/ Holidays	Academic & Other Activities	Observance Day
April - 2020			
1 to 4	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days		Observance of World Health Day on 7th April
5	Sunday		
6 to 9	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days		
10	Good Friday (Holiday)		
11	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days		
12	Sunday		
13-14	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days		
15-16	Bohag Bihu (Holiday)		
17-18	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days		
19	Sunday		
20-25	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days		
26	Sunday		
27-29	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days		
30	Buddha Purnima (Holiday)		
May - 2020			
1	May Day (Holiday)		
2	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days		
3	Sunday	Workshop/Seminar etc. May be organised by the college in the 2nd half of May	
4 to 9	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days		
10	Sunday		
11 to 16	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days		
17	Sunday	suitably.	
18-23	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days	BA Even semester	
24	Sunday	exam be completed in	
25-31	Working days/ Class day/ Evaluation Days	May	

N.B.: The holiday and other activities mentioned above are liable to change subject to the direction of gauhati University and Govt. of Assam.

N.B.: The dates are subject to revision, if any of the AHSEC and GU.

